A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 12:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

le'veon on a jet plane 78 VS Grand lllusion

Father Knows Best 79 Vs It's Miller Time!!!
Gronk You Like A Hurricane 95 Vs Butler's Beancounters
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 53 Vs Buck's BoneCrushers
unsportsman like conduct 59 VS Zeke Virus

| Took a Pill in Ibiza 40 Vs Kessler's Kowboys
Bill's Barrcudas 93 VS THE RICK

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

le'veon on a jet plane 68 Vs Father Knows Best
Gronk You Like A Hurricane 75 Vs Grand lllusion
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 75 Vs It's Miller Time!!!
unsportsman like conduct 76 VS Butler's Beancounters
| Took a Pill in Ibiza 69 Vs Buck's BoneCrushers
Bill's Barrcudas 93 VS Zeke Virus

THE RICK 46 Vs Kessler's Kowboys

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

le'veon on a jet plane 52 VS Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 49 Vs Father Knows Best
unsportsman like conduct 106 VS Grand lllusion

I Took a Pill in Ibiza 41 Vs It's Miller Time!!!

Bill's Barrcudas 62 Vs Butler's Beancounters

THE RICK 45 Vs Buck's BoneCrushers
Kessler's Kowboys 118 VS Zeke Virus

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Kessler's Kowboys 91 Vs Butler's Beancounters

Zeke Virus 90 VS Buck's BoneCrushers
le'veon on a jet plane 101 Vs Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
unsportsman like conduct 88 VS Gronk You Like A Hurricane
I Took a Pill in Ibiza 49 Vs Father Knows Best

Bill's Barrcudas 54 VS Grand lllusion

THE RICK 43 Vs It's Miller Time!!!

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

le'veon on a jet plane 93 VS unsportsman like conduct

I Took a Pill in Ibiza 57 Vs Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Bill's Barrcudas 69 S Gronk You Like A Hurricane
THE RICK 34 VS Father Knows Best
Kessler's Kowboys 129 VS Grand lllusion

Zeke Virus 77 VS It's Miller Time!!l

Buck's BoneCrushers 87 VS Butler's Beancounters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

le'veon on a jet plane 65 Vs | Took a Pill in Ibiza

Bill's Barrcudas 64 VS unsportsman like conduct
THE RICK 53 Vs Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Kessler's Kowboys 75 VS Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Zeke Virus 103 Vs Father Knows Best

Buck's BoneCrushers 125 VS Grand lllusion

Butler's Beancounters 62 Vs It's Miller Time!!!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
le'veon on a jet plane 61 VS Bill's Barrcudas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

61
96
106
102
115
84
51

104
75
72
77
86
98
66

102
84
81
42
82
86
68

78
106
73
78
38
67
78

89
99
89
111
63
41
77

92
92
35
93
55
36
86

63

Page 1/3



A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 12:36pm ET

THE RICK

Kessler's Kowboys
Zeke Virus

Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters
It's Miller Time!!!

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
le'veon on a jet plane
Kessler's Kowboys
Zeke Virus

Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters
It's Miller Time!!!
Grand lllusion

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
le'veon on a jet plane
Zeke Virus

Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters
It's Miller Time!!!
Grand Illusion

Father Knows Best

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
le'veon on a jet plane
Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters

It's Miller Time!!!

Grand Illusion

Father Knows Best

Gronk You Like A Hurricane

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
le'veon on a jet plane
Butler's Beancounters

It's Miller Time!!!

Grand Illusion

Father Knows Best

Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
le'veon on a jet plane

It's Miller Time!!!

Grand lllusion

Father Knows Best

Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
unsportsman like conduct

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
le'veon on a jet plane
Grand lllusion

Father Knows Best

38
55
83
119
80
53

68
122
55
68
65
59
91

69
67
120
79
65
73
84

91
86
84
55
59
62
54

51
67
50
60
82
38
40

72
58
80
79
68
88
73

79
73
58

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

| Took a Pill in Ibiza
unsportsman like conduct
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Father Knows Best

Grand lllusion

THE RICK

Bill's Barrcudas

| Took a Pill in Ibiza
unsportsman like conduct
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Father Knows Best

Kessler's Kowboys

THE RICK

Bill's Barrcudas

I Took a Pill in Ibiza
unsportsman like conduct
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Gronk You Like A Hurricane

Zeke Virus

Kessler's Kowboys

THE RICK

Bill's Barrcudas

I Took a Pill in Ibiza
unsportsman like conduct
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't

Buck's BoneCrushers
Zeke Virus

Kessler's Kowboys

THE RICK

Bill's Barrcudas

| Took a Pill in Ibiza
unsportsman like conduct

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers
Zeke Virus

Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Bill's Barrcudas

| Took a Pill in Ibiza

It's Miller Time!!!
Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

24
72
95
74
68
115

28
43
100
58
64
76
72

81
59
52
72
91
54
56

118
84
69
34
70
95
78

70
84
79
58
76
90
60

54
107
87
72
62
67
93

29
67
79



A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 12:36pm ET

Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
unsportsman like conduct

| Took a Pill in Ibiza

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Buck's BoneCrushers
Kessler's Kowboys

Zeke Virus

unsportsman like conduct
Bill's Barrcudas

| Took a Pill in Ibiza

It's Miller Time!!!

le'veon on a jet plane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
THE RICK

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Father Knows Best

Grand lllusion

It's Miller Time!!!l

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't

| Took a Pill in Ibiza

le'veon on a jet plane

Bill's Barrcudas

THE RICK

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
unsportsman like conduct
Father Knows Best

Buck's BoneCrushers
Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barrcudas

| Took a Pill in Ibiza

It's Miller Time!!!

le'veon on a jet plane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
THE RICK

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Bill's Barrcudas

Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters
Father Knows Best

Grand lllusion

| Took a Pill in Ibiza

It's Miller Time!!!

le'veon on a jet plane
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
THE RICK

unsportsman like conduct
Zeke Virus

90
66
80
56

36
32
78
71
60
54
68
70
72
43

40
47
54
53
63
63
59
56

122
77
86
77
81
90
49
78
60
75

75
24
54
47
53
70
61
53
75
51
61
33
39

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Zeke Virus
Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Bill's Barrcudas

Father Knows Best

Grand lllusion

Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Butler's Beancounters

unsportsman like conduct
Zeke Virus

Butler's Beancounters
Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Kessler's Kowboys

Buck's BoneCrushers

Zeke Virus

Grand lllusion

Gronk You Like A Hurricane
Butler's Beancounters

Kessler's Kowboys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

58
73
76
78

87
63
63
67

79
77
72
73
89
91

68
56
104
74

59

Page 3/3



