## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 12:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
le'veon on a jet plane	78	VS	Grand Illusion	61
Father Knows Best	79	VS	It's Miller Time!!!	96
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	95	VS	Butler's Beancounters	106
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	53	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	102
unsportsman like conduct	59	VS	Zeke Virus	115
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	40	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	84
Bill's Barrcudas	93	VS	THE RICK	51
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
le'veon on a jet plane	68	VS	Father Knows Best	104
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	75	VS	Grand Illusion	75
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	75	VS	It's Miller Time!!!	72
unsportsman like conduct	76	VS	Butler's Beancounters	77
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	69	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	86
Bill's Barrcudas	93	VS	Zeke Virus	98
THE RICK	46	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	66
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
le'veon on a jet plane	52	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	102
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	49	VS	Father Knows Best	84
unsportsman like conduct	106	VS	Grand Illusion	81
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	41	VS	It's Miller Time!!!	42
Bill's Barroudas	62	VS	Butler's Beancounters	82
THE RICK	45	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	86
Kessler's Kowboys	118	VS	Zeke Virus	68
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kessler's Kowboys	91	VS	Butler's Beancounters	78
Zeke Virus	90	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	106
le'veon on a jet plane	101	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	73
unsportsman like conduct	88	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	78
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	49	VS	Father Knows Best	38
Bill's Barrcudas	54	VS	Grand Illusion	67
THE RICK	43	vs	It's Miller Time!!!	78
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
le'veon on a jet plane	93	VS	unsportsman like conduct	89
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	57	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	99
Bill's Barrcudas	69	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	89
THE RICK	34	VS	Father Knows Best	111
Kessler's Kowboys	129	VS	Grand Illusion	63
Zeke Virus	77	VS	It's Miller Time!!!	41
Buck's BoneCrushers	87	VS	Butler's Beancounters	77
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
le'veon on a jet plane	65	VS	l Took a Pill in Ibiza	92
Bill's Barrcudas	64	VS	unsportsman like conduct	92
THE RICK	53	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	35
Kessler's Kowboys	75	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	93
Zeke Virus	103	VS	Father Knows Best	55
Buck's BoneCrushers	125	VS	Grand Illusion	36
Butler's Beancounters	62	VS	It's Miller Time!!!	86
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
le'veon on a jet plane	61	VS	Bill's Barrcudas	63



## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 12:36pm ET

				<u>_</u>
THE RICK	38	vs	l Took a Pill in Ibiza	2
Kessler's Kowboys	55	VS	unsportsman like conduct	7
Zeke Virus	83	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	9
Buck's BoneCrushers	119	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	7
Butler's Beancounters	80	VS	Father Knows Best	6
It's Miller Time!!!	53	VS	Grand Illusion	11
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
le'veon on a jet plane	68	VS	THE RICK	2
Kessler's Kowboys	122	VS	Bill's Barrcudas	4
Zeke Virus	55	VS	l Took a Pill in Ibiza	10
Buck's BoneCrushers	68	VS	unsportsman like conduct	5
Butler's Beancounters	65	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	6
It's Miller Time!!!	59	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	7
Grand Illusion	91	vs	Father Knows Best	7
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
le'veon on a jet plane	69	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	8
Zeke Virus	67	VS	THE RICK	5
Buck's BoneCrushers	120	VS	Bill's Barrcudas	5
Butler's Beancounters	79	VS	I Took a Pill in Ibiza	7
It's Miller Time!!!	65	VS	unsportsman like conduct	9
Grand Illusion	73	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	5
Father Knows Best	84	vs	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	5
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
le'veon on a jet plane	91	VS	Zeke Virus	11
Buck's BoneCrushers	86	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	8
Butler's Beancounters	84	VS	THE RICK	6
It's Miller Time!!!	55	VS	Bill's Barrcudas	3
Grand Illusion	59	VS	l Took a Pill in Ibiza	7
Father Knows Best	62	VS	unsportsman like conduct	9
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	54	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	7
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
le'veon on a jet plane	51	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	7
Butler's Beancounters	67	VS	Zeke Virus	8
It's Miller Time!!!	50	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	7
Grand Illusion	60	VS	THE RICK	5
Father Knows Best	82	VS	Bill's Barrcudas	7
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	38	VS	I Took a Pill in Ibiza	9
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	40	vs	unsportsman like conduct	6
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
le'veon on a jet plane	72	VS	Butler's Beancounters	5
It's Miller Time!!!	58	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	10
Grand Illusion	80	VS	Zeke Virus	8
Father Knows Best	79	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	7
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	68	VS	THE RICK	6
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	88	VS	Bill's Barrcudas	6
unsportsman like conduct	73	VS	I Took a Pill in Ibiza	9
Wook 42 NEL Wook 42				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	79	VS	It's Miller Time!!!	2
le'veon on a jet plane Grand Illusion	79 73	VS VS	It's Miller Time!!! Butler's Beancounters	2



## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 12:36pm ET

				<u> </u>
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	90	VS	Zeke Virus	58
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	66	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	73
unsportsman like conduct	80	VS	THE RICK	76
l Took a Pill in Ibiza	56	vs	Bill's Barrcudas	78
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Buck's BoneCrushers	36	vs	Father Knows Best	87
Kessler's Kowboys	32	VS	Grand Illusion	63
Zeke Virus	78	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	63
unsportsman like conduct	71	VS	Butler's Beancounters	67
Bill's Barrcudas	60			
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	54			
It's Miller Time!!!	68			
le'veon on a jet plane	70			
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	72			
THE RICK	43			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Father Knows Best	40	vs	unsportsman like conduct	79
Grand Illusion	47	vs	Zeke Virus	77
It's Miller Time!!!	54	VS	Butler's Beancounters	72
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	53	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	73
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	63	vs	Kessler's Kowboys	89
le'veon on a jet plane	63	vs	Buck's BoneCrushers	91
Bill's Barrcudas	59			
THE RICK	56			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
unsportsman like conduct	122	VS	Zeke Virus	68
Father Knows Best	77	VS	Grand Illusion	56
Buck's BoneCrushers	86	VS	Gronk You Like A Hurricane	104
Kessler's Kowboys	77	VS	Butler's Beancounters	74
Bill's Barrcudas	81			
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	90			
It's Miller Time!!!	49			
le'veon on a jet plane	78			
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	60			
THE RICK	75			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Gronk You Like A Hurricane	75	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	59
Bill's Barrcudas	24			
Buck's BoneCrushers	54			
Butler's Beancounters	47			
Father Knows Best	53			
Grand Illusion	70			
I Took a Pill in Ibiza	61			
It's Miller Time!!!	53			
le'veon on a jet plane	75			
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	51			
THE RICK	61			
unsportsman like conduct	33			
Zeke Virus	39			